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Final Sitt 

1.Jesper Johansson Kävlinge 
   10*8  10*6  10*5  10*6  10*6  10*8  10*8  10*8  10*6  10*9  10*7  10*9  
2.Andrea Jirle Gullabo 
   10*2  10*7  10*5  10*7  10*8  10.1  10*7  10*8  10*7  10*7  10*7  10*4  
3.Isabella Granlund Alsterbro 
   10.1  10*5  10*7  10*6  10*4  10*7  10*6  10*8  10*5  10*4  
4.Matilda Berglund Söraby 
   10*5  10*8  10*5  10*6  10*4  10*7  10*4  10*7  10*3  
5.Jennifer Nordvall Ålem 
   10*9  10*6  10*5  10*7  10*6  10*7  10*7  10*6  
6.Anton Ahlm Söraby 
   10*5  10*7  10*5  10*7  10*6  10*6  10*2  
7.Elias Lundberg Rydaholm 
   10*7  10*6  10*8  10*7  10*4   9.8  
8.Maja Håkansson Granath Växjö 
   10*6  10*5  10*6  10*7  10*3  
8.Emil Persson Tingsryd 
   10*5  10*6  10*4  10*8  10*3  
10.Joel Robertsson Eringsboda/Backaryd 
   10*2  10*6  10*7  10*5  
11.Anna-Sofia Önnered Alsterbro 
   10*4  10*8  10*3  
11.Valter Viscovi Växjö 
   10.1  10*6  10*3  
13.Frida Börjesson Ålem 
   10*8  10*4  
13.Wilma Svensson Ingelstad 
   10*8  10*4  
15.Inez Andersson Eringsboda/Backaryd 
    9.5  

Final Stå 

1.Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors 
    9.4  10.0  10*9  10*8  10.0  10*7   9.8  10*6  10.1  10.0  10*3  10.1  10*3  
2.Mikaela Alexandersson Långasjö 
   10.0   9.4  10.0  10*6  10*4  10.0  10*3  10.0  10*2  10*5   9.8  10.1   9.7  
3.Joanna Engborg Ringamåla 
    9.3   9.7  10*8  10*5   9.5   9.9   9.8  10.0  10*5  10.0   9.4   9.9  
4.Alva Hultgren Eringsboda/Backaryd 
   10.0  10*6   9.4  10*6  10*4  10*4  10*4   9.7  10.1  10.0   8.9  
5.Jonathan Ahlm Söraby 
   10.1  10*5  10.1  10*6  10.1  10*6   9.9   9.8  10*5   9.4 
6.Josefine Ahlm Söraby 
   10.0  10*7  10*2  10.1   9.5  10.1   9.4   9.7   9.8  
6.Albin Alexandersson Långasjö 
    9.6  10*3  10.1  10*4   9.1   9.2  10*6  10*3   9.8  
6.Lucia Ter Harkel Berga 
   10*4  10*3  10.0   9.5   9.7   9.0   9.9  10*2   9.8  
9.Kattis Andersson Älmhult 
    9.1   9.4  10*3   9.3   8.7   9.4   9.2   9.2  
10.Håkan Alexandersson Långasjö 
    9.3   9.9  10.1   9.6   9.2   9.8   8.6  
11.Conny Rauken Alvesta 
    9.1   9.9   9.8   9.3  10*8   8.5 
12.Samuel Rydén Alvesta 
    9.6   8.9  10*9   8.8   8.6  
13.Stefan Grimheden Tolg 
    9.7   9.6  10.1   8.7 
14.Thea B Lundgren Berga 
   10*2  10*6   8.5  
15.Amanda Berglund Söraby 
   10*4   8.6 
16.Nora Olsson Gullabo 
    9.0 

 

 



Klass Mini 

1 Hugo Ahlm Söraby 100.2 100.9 100.0 100.6 401,7 17* 
2 William Arvidsson Söraby  92.3  83.7  87.1  92.6 355,7 4* 
3 Filippa Dahl Älmhult  96.4  91.0  99.0  96.5 382,9 12* 
3 Alma Dahl Älmhult  97.4  90.3  93.4  96.1 377,2 11* 
5 William Eriksson Långasjö 103.4 101.3 102.5 101.7 408,9 25* 
6 Henry Fagrell Älmhult  95.7  89.7  91.1  93.4 369,9 6* 
7 Nea Granath Alvesta  95.9  98.0  97.0 100.7 391,6 12* 
8 Oscar Grantås Söraby 100.5  95.5 100.9  95.8 392,7 12* 
9 Elias Grimheden Tolg  95.6 100.7  98.2  95.8 390,3 11* 
10 Frida Gustavsson Tolg 100.8 101.4 103.2  99.6 405,0 24* 
10 Stella Gustavsson Tolg  78.6  89.6  82.8  75.9 326,9 3* 
12 Neo Hallqvist Lembke Skillingaryds Skg  93.9  94.7  94.5  95.0 378,1 8* 
13 Hampus Helmuth Karlslunda SKF  99.6  95.9  97.1  98.3 390,9 14* 
14 Joel Holgersson Eringsboda/Backaryd  97.1  92.0 101.5 101.1 391,7 15* 
15 Alex Hultberg Bergvall Söraby 102.1 100.6 103.9 102.3 408,9 26* 
16 Natalia Jörgensen Karlslunda SKF  97.4  98.5  98.6  97.8 392,3 10* 
17 Niklas Kolaschinski Berga  97.0  96.7  98.3  96.9 388,9 14* 
18 Vilde Magnusson Växjö  99.7 100.0  95.8 100.1 395,6 17* 
19 Melina Naserian Söraby  95.2  95.8  93.8  98.8 383,6 11* 
20 Pontus Silow Älmhult 100.5 101.9  95.7  98.2 396,3 17* 
21 Theodor Svensson Söraby  90.0  99.5  97.3  94.3 381,1 10* 
21 Sophia Svensson Älmhult 101.7 102.9 102.3 101.7 408,6 27* 
23 Fanny Sörensson Söraby 103.9 102.6 103.0 101.6 411,1 28* 
24 Alex Thörn Alvesta  98.2 102.3  99.8  96.5 396,8 16* 
25 Disa Ulfsax Rydaholm 100.4 102.9  99.1  98.8 401,2 19* 
26 Tage Österling Eringsboda/Backaryd  97.8  98.5  97.0  95.5 388,8 8* 

 

Klass L11 

1 Alice Sjöberg Skillingaryds Skg 103.1 104.2 104.2 104.5 416,0 36* 
2 Isak Holgersson Eringsboda/Backaryd 103.2 104.0 103.8 104.6 415,6 30* 
3 Olle Persson Eringsboda/Backaryd 103.5 103.4 101.3 103.6 411,8 28* 
4 Lukas Nordström Rydaholm  93.1  88.2  86.6  90.2 358,1 6* 

 

Klass L11J 

1 Wilma Svensson Ingelstad 106.5 106.3 107.0 105.9 425,7 39* 
2 Jesper Johansson Kävlinge 107.0 105.6 105.0 107.1 424,7 39* 
3 Matilda Berglund Söraby 107.0 106.4 105.9 105.1 424,4 36* 
4 Anton Ahlm Söraby 105.6 105.4 105.7 105.3 422,0 39* 
5 Anna-Sofia Önnered Alsterbro 105.5 104.1 106.3 105.4 421,3 37* 
6 Inez Andersson Eringsboda/Backaryd 105.2 105.6 104.6 104.5 419,9 38* 
7 Filippa Björnqvist Bolmsö 105.5 104.6 105.2 104.2 419,5 34* 
8 Elias Lundberg Rydaholm 104.5 105.5 104.2 104.2 418,4 35* 
9 Fritjof Edin Ingelstad 104.4 104.4 104.1 103.9 416,8 33* 
10 Julia Håkansson Växjö 101.3 105.0 105.3 104.6 416,2 34* 
11 Melker Dahl Älmhult 101.9 104.8 103.7 105.4 415,8 34* 
12 Celine Sjögren Rydaholm 102.7 105.3 102.8 105.0 415,8 30* 
13 Engla Granlund Alsterbro 102.7 104.1 103.7 103.6 414,1 28* 
14 Sebastian Callenholm-Ljung Ingelstad 105.0 103.1 102.9  98.7 409,7 30* 
15 Axel Granlund Alsterbro  99.6  95.7  94.4  96.9 386,6 14* 

 

 

 



Klass L13J 

1 Frida Börjesson Ålem 106.2 106.2 106.1 105.9 424,4 40* 
2 Emil Persson Tingsryd 106.2 105.5 106.1 105.2 423,0 40* 
3 Andrea Jirle Gullabo 104.6 106.4 105.2 105.5 421,7 38* 
4 Jennifer Nordvall Ålem 105.4 104.6 105.4 105.1 420,5 37* 
5 Isabella Granlund Alsterbro 104.0 104.4 106.5 105.5 420,4 38* 
6 Joel Robertsson Eringsboda/Backaryd 105.1 106.1 103.9 105.3 420,4 39* 
7 Maja Håkansson Granath Växjö 105.2 104.9 104.3 104.9 419,3 37* 
8 Valter Viscovi Växjö 104.6 106.3 103.7 104.2 418,8 36* 
9 Axel Borslöv Rydaholm 104.2 103.5 104.7 105.1 417,5 33* 
10 Sanna Svärd-Paulsson Ingelstad 104.6 105.5 104.1 103.2 417,4 35* 
11 Nora Olsson Gullabo 104.8 103.9 103.9 104.6 417,2 34* 
12 Philip Andersson Gullabo 102.8 102.6 103.6 103.6 412,6 29* 
13 Lukas Grimheden Tolg 100.9  99.2 101.9 101.8 403,8 22* 

 

Klass L15-20 

1 Erika Karlsson Tingsryd 104.5 104.3 105.6 102.4 416,8 35* 
2 Jesper Sjögren Älmhult 103.0 103.8 103.3 101.3 411,4 27* 
3 Jonathan Ahlm Söraby 100.6 101.1 100.6 101.3 403,6 18* 

 

Klass Ösm 

1 Sabina Fagerlund Ingelstad 104.3 105.5 105.2 106.7 421,7 40* 
2 Fredrik Ahlm Söraby 105.5 106.0 104.8 105.4 421,7 38* 
3 Peter Fransson Algutsrum 105.0 106.7 104.6 105.2 421,5 39* 
4 Julia Helmuth Karlslunda SKF 105.5 105.4 104.0 105.5 420,4 36* 
5 Helén Johansson Algutsrum 103.8 104.4 105.5 104.3 418,0 37* 
6 Catrine Olsson Bolmsö 105.4 105.0 103.9 103.6 417,9 33* 
7 Anna Svensson Söraby 105.6 103.0 105.2 102.4 416,2 35* 
8 Bodo Kolaschinski Berga 102.8 103.1 104.1 103.1 413,1 29* 
9 Maria Helmuth Karlslunda SKF 100.9 103.0 105.6 103.2 412,7 29* 
10 Mia Jörgensen Karlslunda SKF 103.0 102.9 105.1 100.8 411,8 26* 

 

Klass L13S 

1 Josefine Ahlm Söraby 102.5  98.1  99.2 101.3 401,1 17* 
2 Amanda Berglund Söraby  99.6  97.3  96.1  98.6 391,6 14* 
3 Nora Olsson Gullabo  99.6  96.0  95.9  96.8 388,3 11* 
4 Thea B Lundgren Berga  96.8  99.2  95.7  95.1 386,8 14* 
5 Samuel Rydén Alvesta  94.2  96.0  90.9  93.1 374,2 8* 
6 Iza B Lundgren Berga  89.4  87.7  99.2  92.9 369,2 10* 
7 Emmy Mauritzson Berga  90.1  94.8  90.7  93.4 369,0 8* 
8 Felicia Dahl Älmhult  90.2  93.2  93.0  91.9 368,3 4* 

 

Klass L15S 

1 Joanna Engborg Ringamåla  98.8 101.0 102.0 101.5 403,3 18* 
2 Julia Sjögren Älmhult  87.8  91.2  92.9  90.1 362,0 4* 

 

 

 



 

Klass L17 

1 Alva Hultgren Eringsboda/Backaryd 102.4 102.9 100.6 103.7 409,6 26* 
2 Albin Alexandersson Långasjö 104.1 101.8 100.4  99.7 406,0 25* 
3 Lucia TerHarkel Berga  95.1  98.6  99.1 101.3 394,1 13* 
4 Jonathan Ahlm Söraby  96.0  95.7  90.6  95.9 378,2 9* 
5 Max Carlberg Berga  89.5  81.4  84.3  82.0 337,2 3* 

 

Klass Vet 

1 Håkan Alexandersson Långasjö  97.6  99.8  99.4  97.8 394,6 9* 
2 Kattis Andersson Älmhult  93.3  97.6 100.7  94.9 386,5 11* 
3 Conny Rauken Alvesta  97.6  96.3  98.8  91.4 384,1 10* 
4 Sture Håkansson Tingsryd  92.5  90.0  94.4  82.2 359,1 6* 

 

Klass Sen 

1 Stefan Grimheden Tolg  96.5 100.1  96.7  97.2 390,5 12* 
2 Maria Helmuth Karlslunda SKF  89.6  88.4  89.0  82.6 349,6 4* 
3 Mia Jörgensen Karlslunda SKF  86.1  85.7  87.8  87.6 347,2 4* 
4 Johan Augustsson Tingsryd  70.9  80.6  80.3  87.9 319,7 4* 

 

Klass Elit 

1 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors 102.0 103.5 100.9 103.8 410,2 27* 
2 Mikaela Alexandersson Långasjö  99.5 100.6  99.4 103.0 402,5 19* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


